DINO POLSKA SA

DINO POLSKA SA

ISIN:  PLDINPLO00011

Overview

2024/05/27 12:53:01

Price
95.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.54% (-2.48)

PLDINPL00011
DNP

Frankfurt

EUR

Commerce
Stock

9,231 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

93.40 EUR (23)
95.44 EUR (6)
97.42 EUR
97.42 EUR
95.00 EUR
97.48 EUR
95.68788 EUR
292

27,940.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLDINPL00011&ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLDINPL00011&ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86c7803b1b8b03ac5b6b1d8af96e6a12bce63ff5ecfe293bf8208fc5875a6a9d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99ff41716d06f5516&time=1717053768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dc7c636fee55bf06d78b9d22b1983c21924e4ab961c0e96acb86d98e832cd73&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6297d2c22bec6c098&time=1717053768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e8acf030e327665983c54740af5f68a81896a4ef38c0bafda4727b057696b1d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd299ce6ec6ce4f2&time=1717053768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f7cb00439ae922965bf762862a9303ec36676d9bb59e1f602857857615386e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=323a4034dac0d1410&time=1717053768&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e659c4344fd7570ad2a508f0953c6812946aa80713aa128c3c9c3e1b832c288a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d468e43dc02ec6d47&time=1717053768&tool=RSC

DINO POLSKA SA

Details

2024/05/27 12:53:01

Price
95.00 EUR

Difference

o

-2.54% (-2.48)

General attributes

ISIN PLDINPL00011
Symbol DNP
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,231 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.40 EUR (23)
Ask (Ask size) 95.44 EUR (6)
Open 97.42 EUR
High 97.42 EUR
Low 95.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.48 EUR
VWAP 95.68788 EUR
Volume (pcs) 292
Trading volume 27,940.86
Number of trades 3
Last size 209
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.00% +6.34% +60.15%
Perf (abs.) -5.00 +5.66 +35.68
Beta 0.94 0.72 0.65
Volatility 67.83  68.42 57.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 94.32 EUR (69
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 90.99 EUR (49
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 95.52 EUR (76

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DINO POLSKA SA

94.45 EUR (43

113.20 EUR (2024/02/05
82.52 EUR (2024/04/16
113.20 EUR (2024/02/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
72.64 EUR (2023/10/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:10 92.40 EUR 0.00 1
05/29
Munich 2024/ 08:13 96.24 EUR 0.00 1
05/29
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50 77.50 PLN 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/28
Frankfurt 2024/ 12:53 95.00 EUR 0.03 3
05/27
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:31 99.88 USD 0.24 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348436406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306380968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204724136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204724136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307953529

DINO POLSKA SA

05/09

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 93.02 EUR 0.00 1
05/29

Berlin 2024/ 08:06 93.44 EUR 0.00 1
05/29
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940430

DINO POLSKA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

dino

najbiizej Ciebie

Contact Details
DINO POLSKA SA

ul. Ostrowska 122 - 63-700 Krotoszyn
Telefon: +48-62-725-5400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Izabela Member of Executive
Biadala Committee
Michal Member of Executive
Krauze Committee

Piotr Scigala Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tomasz Chairman of Supervisory

Biernacki Board

Eryk Bajer Member of Supervisory
Board

Maciej Member of Supervisory

Polanowski Board

Piotr Borowski Member of Supervisory
Board

Slawomir Member of Supervisory

Jakszuk Board
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